www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com Document Number: 29118
94 Revision: 20-Aug-09
2381 640 20.../NTCLE203E3...SB0
Vishay BCcomponents
NTC Thermistors, Radial Leaded, Automotive Grade
FEATURES
• High accuracy over a wide temperature range
• High stability over a long life

R25 Tol.
(± %)
B25/85
(K)
B25/85 Tol.
(± %)
ΔT max. (1)
25 °C to 85 °C
(± °C)
ΔT max. (1)
- 40 °C to 125 °C
(± °C)
ΔT max. (1)
125 °C to 150 °C
(± °C)
2381 640 20202 NTCLE203E3202SB0 2060 3.86 1.93 3528 0.50 0.5 1 2
2381 640 20222 NTCLE203E3222SB0 2252 4.39 2.20 3984 0.50 0.5 1 1
2381 640 20272 NTCLE203E3272SB0 2780 4.51 2.20 4090 0.75 0.5 1 1
2381 640 20302 NTCLE203E3302SB0 3000 4.39 2.20 3984 0.50 0.5 1 1
2381 640 20502 NTCLE203E3502SB0 5000 4.39 2.20 3984 0.50 0.5 1 1
2381 640 20103 NTCLE203E3103SB0 10 000 4.39 2.20 3984 0.50 0.5 1 1
2381 640 20303 NTCLE203E3303SB0 30 000 4.30 2.20 3935 0.75 0.5 1 1
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Document Number: 29118 For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 20-Aug-09 95